For Shelby and Franklin Counties, KY

(Form for filing Rate Schedule) Community, Town or City
U.S. 60 Water District P.S.C. KY No. 2014-00412
P.O. Box 97
Bagdad, KY 40003 Cancelling P.S.C. KY No.  2013-00153
(Sheet No.)
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE PER UNIT
Rates: 5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meter 2
First 1,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) $13.89
Next 2,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 7.44
Next 2,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 6.18
Over 5,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 5.57
1 Inch Meter
First 5,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) $41.13
Over 5,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 5:67
2 Inch Meter
First 25,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) $1562.53
Over 25,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 8.6¢4
Bulk User Rate
First 1,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) $3.73
Over 1,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 373
Wholesale Water Rates:
First 25,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) $152.53
Over 25,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 5.57
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